
5:08 am Sat 18 May, 24 2018 MS Boys Soccer D1 Green Game Schedule Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location School Dismiss
Fri 09/14/2018 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS Boys Soccer Green @ Bear

Creek
The Bear Creek School The Bear Creek School

The Overlake School
Fri 09/21/2018 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys Soccer Green @ Cedar

Park Christian
Cedar Park Christian Cedar Park Christian

The Overlake School
Thu 09/27/2018 3:30 pm 4:30 pm MS Boys Soccer Green vs.

Northwest (Redmond Ridge)
Redmond Ridge Northwest

The Overlake School
Fri 09/28/2018 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Green @ UPrep University Prep University Prep

The Overlake School
Mon 10/01/2018 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Boys Soccer Green @ Bellevue

Christian (MM#4)
Marymoor Park Bellevue Christian School

The Overlake School
Wed 10/03/2018 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Green @ Seattle

Academy (Delridge North)
Delridge Play Fields Seattle Academy

The Overlake School
Wed 10/10/2018 4:15 pm 5:15 pm MS Boys Soccer Green @ Bear

Creek (MM#4)
Marymoor Park The Bear Creek School

The Overlake School
Tue 10/16/2018 3:30 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Green vs.

Eastside Prep (Field 1)
Field 1 Overlake Turf Eastside Prep

The Overlake School
Wed 10/17/2018 3:30 pm 5:30 pm CTMSL D1 Soccer Boys

Tournament (Marymoor Park)
Marymoor Park The Overlake School

Thu 10/18/2018 3:30 pm 4:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Green vs. Bush
(Redmond Ridge)

Redmond Ridge The Bush School
The Overlake School


